EQUIPO 6 CLUB
ATLETICO BILBAO
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ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
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SAETA COLOMBIA SOCCER
ACADEMIA OP 10
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ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
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ATLETICO BILBAO
ACADEMIA ONCE CALDAS
CATERPILLAR MOTOR SALITRE
FORTALEZA CEIF
FORTALEZA CEIF
FORTALEZA CEIF
LATRICOLOR

ATLETICO BILBAO

miércoles, 27 de agosto de 2025

CARNET
223

123
125
142
150
261
187
126
145
148
183
221
141
164
103
105
108
122

225

APELLIDOS
SANTANA PEREZ

CHAVEZ BAYONA
MEJIA FLOREZ
VASQUEZ CANO
GAITAN VALDIVIESO
ORJUELA MINORTA
PLATA NINO
MENDEZ CADENA
GARCIA ROSAS
ROUVIER RINCON

ORTIZ CASTANO

CASTIBLANCO SANCHEZ

DUARTE CASTRO

MANRIQUE PAVA

SANABRIA VEGA

GARAVITO DE MOYA

GARCIA LAMPREA

VASQUEZ ROJAS

GUERRA RODRIGUEZ

NOMBRES GOLES
MATHIAS 5
ALAN GIANFRANCO 4
JUAN DIEGO 3
IGNACIO 3
FELIPE 3
JUAN DIEGO 3
JUAN DAVID 3
TOMAS 2
JACOBO 1
JOSE MARIA 1
NICOLAS 1
JEREMY 1
FRANCO 1
JERONIMO 1
JUAN JOSE 1
LORENZO WOLF 1
SAMUEL FELIPE 1
JERONIMO 1
MATIAS 1
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